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Creditors contact lists

Contact list for ad hoc payments
Contact list for trade vendor payments
UCT staff contact list (UCT web site)
Contact list for ad hoc payments

	Area
	Contact

	Manager Creditors
	Yolisa Molefe 

Ext 2232

E-mail: yolisa.molefe@uct.ac.za


	Mail distribution

Cheque distribution


	Nabuweya Abrahams 

Ext 3723

E-mail: nabuweya.abrahams@uct.acza


	Processing

· One Time Vendor Vatable

· One Time Asset 


	Lauren Esau 

Ext 2235 

E-mail: lauren.esau@uct.ac.za


	Processing

· One Time Vendor Non Vatable

· One Time PAWC

· One Time Student

· One Time Visitors

· Reimbursements

· Subsistence and Travel (S&T)

· Advances

· Mileage


	Nomsa Kenana 

Ext 3116

E-mail: nomsa.kenana@uct.ac.za


	Payments 

· Trade and Staff Vendors (electronic, host to host)

· Cheques OTV

· EFT payments

· Cancellations of cheques

· Re-issue of cheques

· Proof of payment

· EFT payments


	Ielhaam Adams 

Ext 2233

E-mail: ielhaam.adams@uct.ac.za



Contact list for trade vendor payments 
	Area
	Contact

	Manager Creditors
	Yolisa Molefe 

Ext 2232

E-mail: yolisa.molefe@uct.ac.za


	Trade Creditors Supervisor

Blocked trade vendor accounts


	Geraldine,Arendze 

Ext 4747

E-mail: geraldine.arendze@uct.ac.za


	Direct matching of all trade vendor invoices
	Charmaine Buys 


Ext 3723

E-mail: charmaine.buys@uct.ac.za 



	Processing 

Invoices A –E

Reconciliations


	Wendy Ntoyanto 

Ext 2238

E-mail: wendy.ntoyanto@uct.ac.za
Achmat Salie 

Ext 4360

E-mail:achmat.salie@uct.ac.za


	Processing

Invoices F-N

Reconciliations


	Margaret Steyn 

Ext 2237

E-mail: margaret.steyn@uct.ac.za
Bonita Thorne

Ext 2239

E-mail: bonita.thorne@uct.ac.za


	Processing

Invoices O-Z

Reconciliations


	Kathy Knight

Ext 4753

E-mail: kathy.knight@uct.ac.za
Geraldine,Arendze 

Ext 4747

E-mail: geraldine.arendze@uct.ac.za


	Processing Travel 

· Amex

· Club Travel

· Budget Car hire


	Mary Ransom 

Ext 2234

Email: mary.ransom@uct.ac.za 


	Processing Travel 

· Millway /Callaghan 

· STA Travel

· Travel with Flair


	Sharkey Abader 

Ext 2236 

E-mail: sharkey.abader@uct.ac.za
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